
PARK STREET C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL AND NURSERY 

 
DATES FOR THE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 

 

To begin on   Wednesday 4th September 2019 

     

To end on   Friday 20th December 2019 

 

Half Term   Monday 28th October to 

    Friday 1st November 2019 

 

SPRING TERM 2020 

 

To begin on   Monday 6th January 2020    

     

To end on              Friday 3rd April 2020 

 

Half Term   Monday 17th February to  

Friday 21st February 2020 

 

SUMMER TERM 2020 

 

To begin on   Wednesday 20th April 2020 

         

To end on   Friday 17th July 2020 

 

Half Term   Monday 25th May to 

    Friday 29th May 2020 

 

May Bank Holiday  Monday 4th May 2020 

 

 

INSET Day  Monday 2nd September 2019 

INSET Day  Tuesday 3rd September 2019 

INSET Day  Monday 4th November 2019 

INSET Day  Friday 12th June 2020 

INSET Day  Monday 20th July 2020 

Occasional Day Tuesday 21st July 2020 

 

 

PLEASE MAKE A SPECIAL NOTE OF ALL TERM AND INSET DAYS -  

THEY VARY FROM SCHOOL TO SCHOOL 


